BODILY INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY

Bl $100,000 EACH PERSON - $300,000 EACH ACCIDENT
PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY - $50,000 EACH ACCIDENT
UNINSURED/UNDERINSURED MOTORIST BODILY INJURY
$100,000 EACH PERSON - $300,000 EACH ACCIDENT
UM/UIM PROPERTY DAMAGE

$50,000 LESS $250 DEDUCTIBLE

BASIC PERSONAL INJURY PROTECTION $5,000

COMPREHENSIVE $375 DED W/WINDSHIELD AGREED
VALUE

AGREED VALUE $25,000

SO DEDUCTIBLE FOR WINDSHIELD
COLLISION $375 DED AGREED VALUE
AGREED VALUE $25,000

MEXICO COVERAGE

FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE $1,000
EMERGENCY VACATION EXPENSE $750 LIMIT
VACATION LIABILITY $25,000
DISAPPEARING DEDUCTIBLE

$3,000 REPLACEMENT COST PE $100 DED
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

Premium by Vehicle

Policy Level Coverage

Trailer (Used With Motorhome And Included With
Comprehensive And Collision Coverage)

The Lesser Of Acv Less Ded Or $2,500

Automobile Burglary/Theft Prevention Fee

Total Policy Premium

$35.00

$14.00

$9.00

$9.00

$339.00

$141.00

INCL
INCL
INCL
$7.00
INCL
$13.00
$21.00

$588.00

$2.00
$590.00



