BODILY INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY	\$35.00
BI \$100,000 EACH PERSON - \$300,000 EACH ACCIDENT	
PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY - \$50,000 EACH ACCIDENT	
UNINSURED/UNDERINSURED MOTORIST BODILY INJURY	\$14.00
\$100,000 EACH PERSON - \$300,000 EACH ACCIDENT	
UM/UIM PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$9.00
\$50,000 LESS \$250 DEDUCTIBLE	
BASIC PERSONAL INJURY PROTECTION \$5,000	\$9.00
COMPREHENSIVE \$375 DED W/WINDSHIELD AGREED VALUE	\$339.00
AGREED VALUE \$25,000	
\$0 DEDUCTIBLE FOR WINDSHIELD	
COLLISION \$375 DED AGREED VALUE	\$141.00
AGREED VALUE \$25,000	
MEXICO COVERAGE	INCL
FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE \$1,000	INCL
EMERGENCY VACATION EXPENSE \$750 LIMIT	INCL
VACATION LIABILITY \$25,000	\$7.00
DISAPPEARING DEDUCTIBLE	INCL
\$3,000 REPLACEMENT COST PE \$100 DED	\$13.00
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	\$21.00
Premium by Vehicle	\$588.00
Policy Level Coverage	
Trailer (Used With Motorhome And Included With	
Comprehensive And Collision Coverage)	
The Lesser Of Acv Less Ded Or \$2,500	
Automobile Burglary/Theft Prevention Fee	\$2.00
Total Policy Premium	\$590.00